Tube map

| 2 3 4 5

o
N
(-]
0

Key to lines Check before you travel
Epping &) Y T y

Fchesham == Watford Junction @ — No special arrangements
S :

Latimer = Watford High Street = i ‘
C @ Watford High Barnet Cockfosters Debden we Zefrw:j:e I;:-'et‘weel:
oodford - Hainau

Amersham ==Bushey N
= Chorleywood Croxley e G T e Oakwood Loughton = operates until

A Car . A approximately 2400.
. penders Park Woodside Park
Rickmansworth Moor Park oodside Par Southgate Buckhurst Hill = e Cannon Street open until

2100 Mondays to Fridays.
TGrapge Open Saturdays 0730 to
Bounds Green H-Ill 1930. Closed Sundays.
et Blacrirs nderground
o~ ‘T Hainaute - late 2011,
Turnpike Lane Harmnsay !

b Highgate Green Lanes Fairlop = Cannon Street open until 2100
Crouch Hill, South Tottenham |  South Woodford = Mondays to Fridays.

Barkingside Open Saturdays 0730 to 1930.
:La:é(horse Snaresbrook = Closed Sundays. Earl’s Court -
=O Newbury Park = Kensington (Olympia) 0700 to

Walthamstow Redbrid 2345 Mondays to Saturdays,

“entral = L pr e 0800 to 2345 Sundays.

imstow Wanstead  Gants Upminster Bridge B Turnham Green is also served

's Road Hill by Piccadilly line trains early

Holloway Road Hornchurch mornings and late evenings.

Leytonstone 5 Blackfriars Underground station

is closed until late 2011.

Northwood Hatch End < T Mill Hill East West Finchley

ui?lrsthwood Headstone Lane 5 Edgware

Arnos Grove ' Roding
Valley

== West Ruislip

Stanmore

==Harrow & Finchley Central

" Burnt Oak
Pinner Wealdstone

uislipT

Hillingdon"‘

i Wi
DI Canqns Park  East Finchley ood Green

Uxbridge|" Ickenham’ orth Harro = Kenton

Queensbury
Eastcote'f Hendon Central

==Harrqw- Northwick
on-the-Hill Park
2

Preston
Road
2

Ruislip |

Kingsbury
Gardens

Brent Cross b Archway Manor House Seven

Sisters =

Rayners Lane

T
West South Kenton
Harrow

South Harrow = North Wembley

Golders Green Gospel
Oak

Tufnell Park

=2=South Ruislip( ) Hampstead
Hampstead Heath
Dollis Hill Kentish Town == Finsbury
N Finchley Road Arsenal ==
Willesden Green & Frognal, Kentish

Belsize Park Town West

Tottenham
Hale ==

Upper | y

Wembley

B == Wembley Central
Northolt =

Sudbury Hill = Stonebridge Park
Kilburn

Chalk F: Caledonian Road
West Hampstead = 2 ann Highbury &
Camden Islington = Cano:\bury

T
Brondesbury Finchley Road Camden Town Road H
“ T / Caledonian T

Harlesden

Sudbury Town @ Willesden Junction

Kensal Brondesbury
Rise Park

Dagenham
Leyton Leytonstone East
Midland Road High Road

Hammersmith No special arrangements.
& City

Greenford
=

Kensal Green

kouee s Park Kilburn South \Jwi:: - Road & Datston Kingstand
’ Hi th d H St. John's Wood i Barnsbury
B 3 , Mo gtol
igh Roa ampstead s Woo! Cresc: )

King’s Crod =
St. Pancras Stratford
Paddington 2= Edgware Maryleb = Great Homerton
? ’l_n\gcn Ro.ad arveone Baker Portland  Euston BaEaey

et Street =z Wick
Angel

Leyton
4 Dagenham

Heathway There is step free

interchange between
Canary Wharf Underground
and DLR stations and

Heron Quays DLR station at
Barking = street level.

Ham ¢ For Chesham, change at

- Chalfont & Latimer on
most trains.

Plaistow Except during weekday peak
hours, all trains to/from
Bromley- || West Ham== Morden run via Bank - for the
by-Bow Charing Cross branch, change
Devons Road at Kennington. For journeys
to and from Mill Hill East at
Langdon Park off-peak times, change at

. Finchley Central. On Sundays
Al saints . Roval between 1300 and 1700,
Canning Royal N
Blackwall Town Victoria Camden Town is open for

Custom House for ExCeL interchange and exit only.

Piccadilly No service Uxbridge -

D Rayners Lane in the
early mornings.
Heathrow Terminal 4 station
open Mondays to Saturdays
until 2400 only.
Sundays until 2330.
Trains via Terminal 4 may
stop there for up to 8 minutes
before continuing to
Terminals 1,2,3.
Turnham Green is served by
Piccadilly line trains early
\ . mornings and late evenings.
Avoid the crowds at

/ Covent Garden station by
/ taking a short walk there from
Uty Sark &= Woolwich Arsenal E nearby Holborn 9 mir}utesl,
r Maritime Greenwich = Leicester Square (6 minutes)
or Charing Cross
(11 minutes walk).
dge Hounslow West is step-free
for wheelchair users only.

No special arrangements.

a2 Wimbled.
B @ STy Waterloo & City Mondays - Fridays 0615 -
Clapham Common, 2148. Saturdays 0800 - I§30.
Brixton Closed Sundays and public
=z holidays.

Shoreditch High Street to

Wanstead Park

Alperton =

Becontree

Woodgrange Park

wlY

Kilburn Park
Maida Vale
Warwick Avenue

\¥
Royal Oak
Westbourne Park ’ 8
Edgware

Road

Upney

Upton Park

2

Eust Old Street = "
'f' Warren Street S:fla?'g Bethna.l Green Mile End
agent’s Farringdon .
Park = =tLiverpool _Fsnoreditch

Russell Street i
Square Barbican High Street

Pudding
Mill Lane

Hanger Lane

Bow Road
Park Royal < Ladbroke Grove
- Bayswater

Latimer Road

Goodge Bow Church

Oxford Street Chancery

i Lane
Circus A

North Ealing = East White Moorgate =

Acton  City

Q=
West North
Acton Acton
Wood Lane

Acton Central

Shepherd’s Notting = Lancaster  Bond
Bush== ‘Hill Gate Ga_te Street

Stepney Green
Aldgate pney

/ East
Aldgate O

Monument Tower
<= Hill

== Fenchurch Street

'f' Tottenham Holborn

Court Road

Holland i Queensway Marble

Park Arch hitechapel'f'

Covent Garden"

|, High Street
Kensington

Leicester Square'f'

Shepherd’s Bush T
Market =z
Kensington

(Olympia)

Ealing Common

Piccadilly
Circus

Hyde Park Corner, T% Cannon Street

South Acton Limehouse
=z

Goldhawk Road Knightsbridge, Mansion House N\ Prince Regent

Tower Wappi
Gateway : applng"'

g River Thames H \

} Rotherhithe =

2,

London Bermondsey TCanada =
I Bridge Water
- = =

/ T surrey Quays «

Acton

Town FBlackitiars-

Temple

Gloucester
Road

2
"

A d bl
South Sloane < Westminster
Kensington Square |

Barons
Hammersmith Court
o

South Ealing

D

Pontoon Do

=
Victoria Park
M )

Northfields, Fcanary Wharf

North

T T T T
Turnham Stamford Ravenscourt West Greenwich <=

Greenf" Brook Park Kensington

Chiswick
Park

=Y
Boston Manor, Embankment <=

THeron Quays

Osterley, London Cj

‘ 'f' Waterloo

)

== West Brompton South Quay €

Hounslow East

Gunnersbur ham

Crossharbour
adway Southwark

‘ t King George V

Hounslow

West Mudchute

Hounslow Central Kew Gardens

Pimlico =

=
Imperial Wharf | Lambeth
North

Hatton Cross, Parsons Green = Island Gardens

Richmond ==

Borough

Heathrow

= Putney Bridge =
— Terminals I,2,3

. 4

Heathrow East Putney = Q
Terminal 4T Y 2 Vauxhall

T% New Cross Gat

Elephant & Castle = ich=

\/

i Clapham .
Heathrow Terminal 5 Wimbledon Park = Jun?:tion% Kennington

Southfields =

Clapham South

New Cross and New Cross
Gate is under construction.

During weekday peak hours

Tooting Broadway .
trains from Bank towards

Lewisham will not stop at
West India Quay. There is
step free interchange

) o 200 between Heron Quays and
Correct at time of going to print, December 2009 Canary Wharf Underground
| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 station at street level.

Colliers Wood,

South Wimbledon

Morden

Thi the

© Transport for London

Website 24 hour travel information

tfl.gov.uk 020 7222 1234 Transport for London

UNDERGROUND

MAYOR OF LONDON




Index to stations

Grid Station & facilities

D2
D2
D7
D7
D7
C2
Al

Ccé
BS

A6
B6

Acton Central @
Acton Town 14 & @
Aldgate

Aldgate East

All Saints @)
Alperton } 4
Amersham P & § 4 (£ 3)
Angel

Archway

Arnos Grove P &®
Arsenal

Zones

3

- 0O AN — — MW

2/3

C4
F4
Dé
Cé
c8
B9
D3
C4
E9
D9
Cco
B5
Dé
Cc7
Dé
B7
D8
C4
E5
D2
A6
Cc7
(-}
B4
F5
(-}
B4
B3
A8
A4
A3

Baker Street j 4 (.
Balham &®

Bank }41 ©
Barbican
Barking 5514 3T @ T
Barkingside [P { }
Barons Court } 4
Bayswater

Beckton ¢ @)
Beckton Park & @)
Becontree &® { 4
Belsize Park
Bermondsey & @
Bethnal Green
Blackfriars T
Blackhorse Road P &%
Blackwall 5o @)
Bond Street
Borough

Boston Manor f }
Bounds Green &
Bow Church @
Bow Road &

Brent Cross P/ &%
Brixton &% @)
Bromley-by-Bow
Brondesbury
Brondesbury Park
Buckhurst Hill [P % } 4
Burnt Oak P
Bushey P

A — =N WA~ DNNMNNOGOGOWUWEN—-~DNAMAMDN—-~—WN-—

3/4

N LUONNDN

00 A NN

B6
B6

B5
B5
D7

D7
D8

Dé
B7
A3
A3
Al

Caledonian Road §
Caledonian Road

& Barnsbury
Camden Road
Camden Town T
Canada Water

oS TOT
Canary Wharf 6544 & @ T
Canning Town

ST O
Cannon Street 4 £ & T T
Canonbury
Canons Park P 6% } 4 &)
Carpenders Park @)
Chalfont & Latimer

P&® 14 @

N N

N

W N

o NOU N -

Grid Station & facilities Zones
B5 Chalk Farm 2
C6 ChancerylLane |
D5 CharingCross{4 4T T (
Al Chesham P 66§14 @ T 9
A8 Chigwell } § T 4
D2 Chiswick Park & 3
A2 Chorleywood 7
PioitdH@
F5 Clapham Common @& 2
E4 Clapham Junction 2
F5 Clapham North &% 2
F4 Clapham South &% 2/3
A7 Cockfosters P {4 5
A4 Colindale P & 4
F4 Colliers Wood 3
D5 Covent Garden T (
E7 Crossharbour @ 2
B6 Crouch Hill 3
A2 Croxley P &% j 4 7
D9 Custom House for ExCelL 3
5 @
E7 Cutty Sark for 2/3
Maritime Greenwich &% @)
D9 Cyprusd @ 3
B9 Dagenham East & f § 5
B9 Dagenham Heathway @ 5
B7 Dalston Kingsland 2
A8 Debden P &% 6
E7 Deptford Bridge 5 @ 2/3
C7 DevonsRoad @ 2
B4 Dollis Hill} 4 (£ 3 3
C2 Ealing Broadway 3
BipSTT
D2 Ealing Common j} 4 3
D3 Earl'sCourt}§t @ 1/2
C3 East Acton 2
B2 Eastcote P #4 T 5
A5 EastFinchley P &® 3
C8 EastHam &d @ 3/4
D8 EastlIndiad @ 2/3
E3 EastPutney &® 2/3
A4 Edgware P &b @ 5
C4 Edgware Road (Bakerloo) I
C4 Edgware Road |
(Circle/District/H&C)
E5 Elephant & Castle 1/2
B9 ElmParki}s @ 6
E7 Elverson Road & @ 2/3
D5 Embankment |
A8 Epping P 14 5@ 6
C5 Euston}$a T I
C5 Euston Square |
B9 Fairlop P {4 4
C6 Farringdon {4 (
A5 Finchley Central 4
Pooi}d@
B4 Finchley Road } 4 (. & 2

Grid Station & facilities

B5
B6
E3

Finchley Road & Frognal
Finsbury Park &
Fulham Broadway &)

Zones

2
2
2

D9
B8
D4
B5

D3
C5
B5
A8
C5
Bl

E7
D4
E2

Gallions Reach & @
Gants Hill
Gloucester Road &®
Golders Green
Hi4HTO
Goldhawk Road
Goodge Street T
Gospel Oak
Grange Hill} 4 T
Great Portland Street
Greenford P &%
Greenwich & @
Green Park {4 T
Gunnersbury &%

W - A W

A — A N-—-N

2/3

Cc7
Cc7
A9
D3
B5
B5
C2
B3
B7
A3

B2

A3
El
A3
El

El
El

B4
D7
A5
B6
B5
D4
Al
C5
D3
B6
Cc7
B9
El

El

El

D4

Hackney Central
Hackney Wick &
Hainault P & T
Hammersmith & @
Hampstead
Hampstead Heath
Hanger Lane ¢ { §
Harlesden
Harringay Green Lanes &)
Harrow & Wealdstone
P14O
Harrow-on-the Hill
P o4
Hatch End P
Hatton Cross Pl &
Headstone Lane
Heathrow Terminals
1,2,3@
Heathrow Terminal 4 @ T
Heathrow Terminal 5
1460
Hendon Central } 4 &) @
Heron Quays @
High Barnet P/ &4 {4 & @
Highbury & Islington &
Highgate P
High Street Kensington
Hillingdon 6% 4 4 2 @ T
Holborn
Holland Park 3%
Holloway Road
Homerton @
Hornchurch P 6% j 4
Hounslow Central &% } 4
Hounslow East P (. 5 @)
Hounslow West P ¢ @ T
Hyde Park Corner

N ANN

2/3

U o WwN

3/4

— A A O NDNN-—-O—-——WUMDON

Al
E4
E7

Ickenham P &% 4 4
Imperial Wharf @)
Island Gardens @

NN O

Grid Station & facilities Zones
E5 Kennington &% 2
B3 Kensal Green 2
B3 KensalRise 2
D3 Kensington (Olympia) 2
Pi4dT@OT
B5 Kentish Town 2
B5 Kentish Town West 2
B3 Kenton 4
E2 Kew Gardens & 4 @ 3/4
B4 Kilburnéd 4 45 @ 2
C3 Kilburn High Road 2
C3 Kilburn Park 2
B3 Kingsbury & § (. & 4
C5 King’s Cross St. Pancras I
oi4dHTO
E9 KingGeorgeV @ 3
D4 Knightsbridge I
C3 Ladbroke Grove &% 2
E5 Lambeth North &% l
C4 Lancaster Gate |
D7 Langdon Park @ 2
C3 Latimer Road 2
D5 Leicester Square T |
F7 Lewishamd® 45 T@ T 2/3
B8 Leyton {4 3
B8 Leyton Midland Road 3
B8 Leytonstone P {4 3/4
B8 Leytonstone High Road 3
D7 Limehouse @ 2
C6 Liverpool Street |
CELY YON)
D6 LondonBridgej {4t @ |
D9 London City Airport & @ 3
A8 Loughton P &% § 6
C3 Maida Vale 2
B6 ManorHouse 2/3
D6 Mansion House |
D4 Marble Arch I
C4 Marylebone & 4 4 T (
C7 MileEnd 2
A5 MillHillEast P T 4
D6 Monument {4 |
C6 Moorgate l
A2 Moor Park P & {4 6/7
F4 Morden P 4@ 4
C5 Mornington Crescent 2
E7 Mudchute 55 @) 2
B4 Neasden {4 2 3
B9 Newbury Park P &% j 4 4
E7 New Cross 34 2
E7 New Cross Gate 2
D3 North Acton 2/3
C2 North Ealing P & { 4 3
D2 Northfields & { 4 3
D8 North Greenwich 2/3
Pobiifdt @
B2 North Harrow &® { 4 5

Grid Station & facilities

Bl

B3
B3
A2
A2
C4

Northolt & 4§ §

North Wembley
Northwick Park & 4 4
Northwood P & f 4
Northwood Hills j 4
Notting Hill Gate

Zones

5
4

[0 N

-
N

A7
Cé
DI
E5
C5

Oakwood P/ & {4 @
Old Street

Osterley [P 64 {4
Oval

Oxford Circus

- N A — WU

C3
C2
E3
C2
D5
E4
A2
(et}
D9
D7
B3
D9
(-}
E3

Paddington {4 & T
Park Royal { 4
Parsons Green &®
Perivale P & {4
Piccadilly Circus # 4 T
Pimlico

Pinner P 6514 3 @
Plaistow P/ 6®
Pontoon Dock &% @)
Poplar & @
Preston Road } §
Prince Regent &4 @
Pudding Mill Lane @
Putney Bridge &

WA DMNMNANANOGL— = ADNWN-—

N
N S~
w

B3
C3
D4

Queensbury P & {4 £ 3)
Queen’s Park
Queensway

- N A

D3
B2
B8
C4
E2
A2
A8
D7
D9
C3
D8
A2
Bl

A2
C5

Ravenscourt Park &
Rayners Lane [P &% j 4
Redbridge P & { 4
Regent’s Park

Richmond P 6544 T @ T
Rickmansworth P &%
Roding Valley {4 @ T
Rotherhithe &

Royal Albert 5% @)
Royal Oak

Royal Victoria 3% @)
Ruislip P & § 4 T

Ruislip Gardens P 3
Ruislip Manor §# 4 & T
Russell Square

— OO LT NN UWUNAMNM—-—DMON

D5
C4
D6
B7
D7
C3

D3
c7
D4
B8
D2

St. James’s Park
St. John’s Wood & {4 f£. )
St. Paul's
Seven Sisters &
Shadwell & @ T
Shepherd’s Bush
(Central/Overground @)
Shepherd’s Bush Market
Shoreditch High Street
Sloane Square
Snaresbrook P & f 4
South Acton @

NNW—-N —

WA - =N

Grid Station & facilities

D2
E3
A6
C4
B2
D4
B3
D7
BI

B7
E5

F4

B8
D3
A3
Cc7
E5

B3
c8
B2

B2

E7
C4

South Ealing
Southfields
Southgate
South Hampstead
South Harrow P {4 &
South Kensington
South Kenton
South Quay @
South Ruislip P & )
South Tottenham
Southwark &7 @
South Wimbledon
South Woodford P &4 f 4
Stamford Brook &® { 4
Stanmore P % {4 5 @
Stepney Green
Stockwell
Stonebridge Park
Stratford & § § & @
Sudbury Hill 4 4
Sudbury Town
PooihdH@
Surrey Quays &
Swiss Cottage &

Zones

(%]

- WO NDNA — 0N AW

3/4

A A W WUPNMNDONAN

N

D5
A8
F4
F4
D5
B7
A5

D7
D6
BS5
D2
A6

Temple

Theydon Bois P } 4
Tooting Bec

Tooting Broadway
Tottenham Court Road T
Tottenham Hale P & @)
Totteridge &

Whetstone P &% 4
Tower Gateway & @)
Tower Hill
Tufnell Park
Turnham Green 3 T
Turnpike Lane

A W -0 OO -

B9

B9
o
B6
(e}
Al

Upminster
Pooi}dT@OT
Upminster Bridge
Upney 14 @
Upper Holloway &)
Upton Park
Uxbridge ¢ @ T

oW N AN O

Grid Station & facilities

E4
D4

Zones
Vauxhall § § 1/2
Victoriaf 4 3 T l

B8

B7

B8
c8
D7
C5
C3
D5
A2
A3
A3
B3
B3

D2
C3
D3
D7
A5
(-}
B4
B2
D7
D3
D5
Al
D8
D7
C3
B4
B3
E3

E3
B8
(-}
A6
D3
A5

E9

Walthamstow Central 3
Paotpt

Walthamstow Queen’s 3
Road @

Wanstead P

Wanstead Park

Wapping

Warren Street T

Warwick Avenue

Waterloo 6 §4 & T @ T

Watford P &% j §

Watford Junction P ¢ @)

Watford High Street 8

Wembley Central f 4

Wembley Park
Pooiif @

West Acton &% 4

Westbourne Park

West Brompton @)

Westferry ¢ @

West Finchley {4 &

West Ham @

West Hampstead § 4 (£ &)

West Harrow { 4 (. &)

West India Quay & @

West Kensington

Westminster {4 T @

West Ruislip P § 4

West Silvertown & @)

Whitechapel T

White City 4§ 4

Willesden Green &% 4 g 2/3

Willesden Junction 56 @  2/3

Wimbledon 3
PooibdT@T

Wimbledon Park 3

Woodford P & 4§ @ T 4

Woodgrange Park

Wood Green &% 3

Wood Lane § 4 . &) @ 2

Woodside Park 4
Pooif @

Woolwich Arsenal 4 @) 4

N —N— N WM

A A

NN WO~ NNOGONOUOAMNNMNDW

Explanation of symbols

o

Step-free access from
the platform to the
street

Stations with London
Travel Information
Centre

T Check before you
travel. See key overleaf

P Stations with car parks
&%  Stations with bicycle parking
4.5 Male/female/baby changing/accessible
toilets outside ticket gateline
.35 Male/female/baby changing/accessible
toilets inside ticket gateline
T Toilet not managed by

London Underground.

You may be charged for these facilities.
Ask staff for information




